DNI
011****47
016%***7)
027****37
039****Qp
039****1p
039****3p
042****8M
057****Qp
057****57
143****1G
166****2F
166****8)
174%***2p
180****OW
180****4X
180****5H
180****9T
184****3yY
184****5B
205%***8X
205****9G
209****1R
20A****29
233%***0G
233****3Y
244%***5y
256%***Qp
260****0f
290****0X
296****0K
302****6E
327%***g)
416****0F
422****27
424****7C
432****3Y
432****8E
432****gy
434****9X
451****27
453****QT
453****1B
453%***3)
453****6C
453****gR
455****QX
455****3C
455****6S
455****gE

COLEGIO ASIGNADO
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija

NUM LAVAND.
71
41
96
99
21
89

109
75
115
90
12
14
98
63
62
36
16
42
116
34
59
106
67
9
79
45
93
5
7
46
18
65
66
117
25
70
26
57
97
102
107
112
94

58
85
91
11
73



457%*%*Q)

457****3@G
459%***5X
473%***5F

482%***8B
487****5K
491 %***5)

492%***(QL

492%***2p
495****4\W
495%***g|

496****2S
496****3H
497****gY
498****QF

512****43

538****9T
539****72)

541****3D
543%****1T
544****4E
553****7A
584****5R
708****4N
708****8T
709****8H
711****9T
713****1y
714****3F

719****5Y
719****9A
721****QX
721****9)

T22¥*¥**1Y
T22***¥*4@G
722****5H
722%***8B
723****3G
726****1N
728****QC
728****7Q
730****5@G
731****3X
732****3D
732****gR
770****0B
771****8D
771****9D
772****5y
774****5C

Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija

30

50
24
88

40
78
13
33
39
47
69
118
68
82
23
54
31
32
74
76
52
10
27
81
72
92
55
43
37

77
48
83
104
111
53
17
15
80
101
60
28
51
100
86
61
103
84



TT7****9E
785%****1y
785****3]
785%***7]
786****1M
788****9C
790****1H
790****3G
791****2Q
793****QV
801****8S
G26****28
Y10****9V
Y50****0X
Y52****0@G
Y70****QV
Y82****5D

Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija
Colegio Mayor Antonio de Nebrija

20

56

29

44

64

49
105
119
19

35

87

38

12A
22
95
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